ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
AF-PRO44-36Q
RO Systems
Series PRO
Standard Features
●● Capacity 100 - 3,000 Liter/hr

●● Operating pressure: 150 psi
●● pH tolerance : 2-11
Flow Diagram
Ordering information
Part number
Capacity  RO Membrane Motor Rating
(hp)
Dimension
L x D x H (cm)
Approx. Weight
(kg)m3/day Liter/hr Size (inch) Numbers
PRO24-2Q 2 100 2.5 x 40 1 0.5 60 x 60 x 150 45
PRO24-4Q 4 200 2.5 x 40 2 0.5 60 x 60 x 150 50
PRO24-6Q 6 300 2.5 x 40 3 0.75 60 x 60 x 150 60
PRO44-6Q 6 300 4 x 40 1 1 60 x 75 x 150 60
PRO44-12Q 12 600 4 x 40 2 1 60 x 75 x 150 70
PRO44-18Q 18 900 4 x 40 3 1.5 60 x 75 x 150 90
PRO44-24Q 24 1,200 4 x 40 4 1.5 60 x 75 x 150 100
PRO44-30Q 30 1,500 4 x 40 5 2 60 x 75 x 150 115
PRO44-36Q 36 1,800 4 x 40 6 2 60 x 75 x 150 130
PRO44-48Q 48 2,400 4 x 40 8 3 60 x 90 x 150 170
PRO44-60Q 60 3,000 4 x 40 10 3 60 x 90 x 150 200
Design, specification and materials subject to change without notice.
Pretreated Feed Water Tank
5 micron Filters
High Pressure Pump